Thiringen Cup 2008 Damen

04.05.2008
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Name:
Kohler-Dietzel, Silke
Tauchert, Katja
Eichmann, Claudia
Schmid, Anett
Hellmuth, Gabi
Schewzowa, llona
Stange, Christina
Stroh, Franziska
Schneider, Kornelia
Orlowski, Petra
Frey, Carmen

Vogt, Martina
Orlowski, Melanie
Schulze, Maria
Rosa, Claudia

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Club / Verein:

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.

1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
SV Siidring

1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.
1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.

1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.
Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Weimarer Bowlingflichse 04 e.V.

SV Stahl Unterwellenborn

Ges. Pins:

1.934
1.496
1.862
1.494
1.513
1.477
1.062
1.057
1.044
1.035
1.030
1.023
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Pins:

1.804
1.448
1.792
1.430
1.441
1.413
972
967
954
957
964
933
889
864
828

Bonus:
130
48
70
64
72
64
90
90
90
78
66
90
90
90
90

Schnitt:
180,40
181,00
179,20
178,75
180,13
176,63
162,00
161,17
159,00
159,50
160,67
155,50
148,17
144,00
138,00



Thiringen Cup 2008 Damen

Einzelauswertung fiir Rangliste

Platz
1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Name

Tauchert, Katja
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Finale
Kohler-Dietzel, Silke
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Platz 3, 4
Steppledder; Finale
Hellmuth, Gabi
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Platz 6, 5
Eichmann, Claudia
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Platz 6, 5
Steppledder; Platz 3, 4
Schmid, Anett
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Platz 3, 4
Schewzowa, llona
Vorrunde
Steppledder; Platz 6, 5

Stange, Christina

Vorrunde
Stroh, Franziska

Vorrunde
Frey, Carmen

Vorrunde
Orlowski, Petra

Vorrunde
Schneider, Kornelia

Vorrunde
Vogt, Martina

Vorrunde
Orlowski, Melanie

Vorrunde
Schulze, Maria

Vorrunde
Rosa, Claudia

Vorrunde

Schnitt

181,00

185,67
167,00

180,40

177,50
180,00
189,50

180,13
178,67
184,50
179,20
176,00
188,50
179,50
178,75
181,50
170,50
176,63
176,50
177,00
162,00
162,00
161,17
161,17
160,67
160,67
159,50
159,50
159,00
159,00
155,50
155,50
148,17
148,17
144,00
144,00
138,00
138,00

Pins Spiele Hi-Game

1.448 8 205
1.114 6 205
334 2 172
1.804 10 211
1.065 6 211
360 2 200
379 2 200
1.441 8 213
1.072 6 213
369 2 202
1792 10 215
1.056 6 215
377 2 195
359 2 187
1.430 8 233
1.089 6 233
341 2 177
1.413 8 201
1.059 6 201
354 2 183
972 6 190
972 6 190
967 6 186
967 6 186
964 6 181
964 6 181
957 6 177
957 6 177
954 6 181
954 6 181
933 6 192
933 6 192
889 6 161
889 6 161
864 6 226
864 6 226
828 6 160
828 6 160

04.05.2008

Erfurt - SuperBowl Erfurt

Land Verein/ Club

THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

Spiele: 205 179 179 179 169 203
Spiele: 172 162

THU 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 189 211 179 166 193 127
Spiele: 200 160

Spiele: 200 179

THU KBSV "Turbine Meiningen 1951" e.V.

Spiele: 184 150 211 171 213 143

Spiele: 167 202

THU BC Pin Bowl Eisenach e.V.
Spiele: 157 188 184 155 215 157
Spiele: 195 182

Spiele: 172 187

THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.

Spiele: 143 179 205 170 159 233
Spiele: 177 164

THU 1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen e.V.

Spiele: 151 201 168 169 171 199

Spiele: 171 183
THU SV Siidring
Spiele: 154 145 137 169 190 177

THU 1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V.

Spiele: 184 152 180 186 130 135
THU 1. EBKC "Alach Rot Blau" e.V.
Spiele: 140 172 156 171 144 181
THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 163 150 163 131 177 173
THU 1. JBC "JEMBO Bunny's" e.V.

Spiele: 176 157 161 181 145 134
THU SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V.

Spiele: 141 181 174 130 192 115
THU Bowlingsportclub '98 Erfurt e.V.
Spiele: 136 141 135 161 159 157

THU Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V.

Spiele: 140 133 150 102 113 226

THU SV Stahl Unterwellenborn
Spiele: 131 116 144 160 150 127



